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THE 
Italian Sled Base
Collection 

10-Year comprehensive guarantee
DURABILITY manufactured to exceed
international strength and durability
standards.

W A R R A N T Y  

sales@capiscofitoutseating.com.au

CAPISCO
FITOUT SEATING 

Upholstery - Fabric Options

Chair Load Rating 140kg

Optional Fixed Armrests

Optional Linkable Feet

ISO 9001 + ISO 14001 Certified PP Shell Colours

measurements

Upholstery options – Dark or light grey

fabric, commercial grade Vinyl, genuine

leather house colours

AFRDI Compliant (meets all testing

requirements, not certified)

Upholstery - Leather Options

820 CM

600CM

500CM

450 CM

DARK GREY LIGHT GREY

TAN OLIVE

NAVY
BLACK PU


